
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Anton BUYTAERT
Omega
Circuit : H70
Distance : 4000m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:54:33 (13'38"/km)

13/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Servais HICK 0:39:43
2. Jean BREDO 0:41:11
3. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:43:18

1. 101 00:03:19 377m 8'48"/km
2. 75 00:06:19 00:09:38 514m 12'17"/km
3. 111 00:01:04 00:10:42 74m 14'25"/km
4. 93 00:05:50 00:16:32 396m 14'44"/km
5. 144 00:04:59 00:21:31 311m 16'01"/km
6. 119 00:04:46 00:26:17 451m 10'34"/km
7. 146 00:01:11 00:27:28 86m 13'46"/km
8. 121 00:03:02 00:30:30 195m 15'33"/km
9. 122 00:04:53 00:35:23 196m 24'55"/km

10. 99 00:06:08 00:41:31 449m 13'40"/km
11. 100 00:06:47 00:48:18 366m 18'32"/km
12. 61 00:04:35 00:52:53 257m 17'50"/km
13. 255 00:01:13 00:54:06 201m 6'03"/km
14. 999 00:00:27 00:54:33 201m 2'14"/km
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